
NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS

AÑO 

NACIMIENTO

1º JUNIO

(21-24 Junio)

2º JUNIO 

(27-1 Julio)

1º JULIO

(4- 8 Julio)

2º JULIO 

(11- 15 Julio)

3º JULIO 

(18 - 22 Julio)

4º JULIO 

(26-29 Julio)

CAÑÓN AMBITE, ADRIÁN 2012 7-15 7-15 7-15 7-15 7-15

DEL MORAL HUERTAS, LUCIA 2005 9-14 9-14 9-14

LENDINEZ ZANGRONIZ, ADRIÁN 2011 9-14 9-14 9-14

LENDINEZ ZANGRONIZ, ERICA 2008 9-14 9-14 9-14

LENDINEZ ZANGRONIZ, REBECA 2010 9-14 9-14 9-14

LARA LÓPEZ, JAIME 2008 7-14 7-14 7-14

LARA LÓPEZ, MANUEL 2004 7-14 7-14 7-14

LÓPEZ GÁNDARA, LUCÍA 2010 9-16

LÓPEZ GÁNDARA, SARA 2011 9-16

NUEVO PLAZA, PAULA 2010 7-16 7-16 7-16

NÚNEZ MANZANO, ISAÍ 2009 9-14

PRIETO GÓMEZ, GABRIEL 2012 9-14 9-14

PRIETO GÓMEZ, JOSÉ F. 2009 9-14 9-14

ROA ORTÍZ, YAGO 2011 7-16 7-16 7-16 7-16 7-16 7-16

RODRIGUEZ DEL PINO, HUGO 2006 9-14 9-14

SÁEZ LÓPEZ, AROA 2011 9-14 9-14 9-14 9-14

TORRES RODRÍGUEZ, SOFÍA 2011 9-16 9-16 9-15 9-15

YÁNEZ NÁJAR, AMALIA YANA 2006

YÁNEZ NÁJAR, JORGE ILIA 2008 9-14 9-14

YÁNEZ NÁJAR, MIGUEL MAXIM 2005 9-14 9-14

JUNIO Y JULIO 

 MODIFICACIONES EN LOS LISTADOS PROVISIONALES

CAMPAMENTO VERANO 2016



NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS

AÑO 

NACIMIENTO

1º AGOSTO 

(11-5 Agosto)

2º AGOSTO 

(8 -12 Agosto)

3º AGOSTO 

(16-19 Agosto)

4º AGOSTO 

(22 - 26 Agosto)

5º AGOSTO 

(29 - 31 Agosto)

CAÑÓN AMBITE, ADRIÁN 2012 7-15

DEL MORAL HUERTAS, LUCIA 2005

LENDINEZ ZANGRONIZ, ADRIÁN 2011

LENDINEZ ZANGRONIZ, ERICA 2008

LENDINEZ ZANGRONIZ, REBECA 2010

LARA LÓPEZ, JAIME 2008

LARA LÓPEZ, MANUEL 2004

LÓPEZ GÁNDARA, LUCÍA 2010 9-16

LÓPEZ GÁNDARA, SARA 2011 9-16

NUEVO PLAZA, PAULA 2010 7-16

NÚNEZ MANZANO, ISAÍ 2009

PRIETO GÓMEZ, GABRIEL 2012

PRIETO GÓMEZ, JOSÉ F. 2009

ROA ORTÍZ, YAGO 2011

RODRIGUEZ DEL PINO, HUGO 2006

SÁEZ LÓPEZ, AROA 2011

TORRES RODRÍGUEZ, SOFÍA 2011

YÁNEZ NÁJAR, AMALIA YANA 2006 9-14 9-14

YÁNEZ NÁJAR, JORGE ILIA 2008 9-14 9-14

YÁNEZ NÁJAR, MIGUEL MAXIM 2005 9-14 9-14

AGOSTO
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